
2017-2018 HOLIDAY DATES 

Autumn Term 2017 

Staff INSET Day (School Closed) Fri 01 Sep '17  

School Re- Opens On Mon 04 Sep '17 

Half Term: 

 Closure 3.15 Fri 27 Oct '17  

School Re- Opens  Mon 06 Nov '17  

End of Term 3.15: Fri 22 Dec '17  

 

Spring Term 2018 

School Re-Opens On Thurs 4th Jan '18 

Half Term: 3.15 Thurs 08 Feb '18  

Staff Inset : Friday 9th Feb’18 

 

School Re-Opens Mon 19 Feb '18  

End of Term: 3.15 Fri 23 Mar '18  

 

Summer Term 2018 

School Re-Opens Mon 09 Apr '18  

May Day Holiday - School Closed Mon 07 May '18  

Half Term: 3.15 Fri 25 May '18  

Mon 4th June ’18 Holiday 

Tues 5th June ’18 Holiday 

Wed 6th June ’18 Inset 

Thurs 7th June ’18 Inset 

Fri 8th June ’18 Inset 

( Please note this is 2 weeks where school is not open) 

School Re- Opens Mon 11 Jun '18  

Closure 3.15 Fri 20 Jul '18 

THIS IS THE FINAL COPY WHICH MAY BE DIFFER SLIGHTLY FROM THE PROPOSED DATES 

Total number of days – 195 

5 inset  

Total teaching days: 190 days 


